CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN PROJECT SPONSOR: AWU BID OPENING DATE: 4/30/2015
BID CERTIFICATION: MaryLou Ochoa TIME: 1:30 PM
BID TABULATION AUTHORIZED CONTACT REP: MaryLou Ochoa LOCATION: 105 W. Riverside Drive
PROJECT MANAGER: Steve Parks PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 CAL. DAYS
PROJECT CONSULTANTS: AECOM Technical Services, Inc. LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: $1,070/CAL. DAY
CIPID
PROJECT: West Bank and Los Altos Lift Stations Rehabilitation NO.: 3168.052 DURATION: 330 CAL. DAYS
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC525 ESTIMATED AMOUNT: $760,000.00
FDU NUMBER(S): 4480 2307 8290 RESPONSES: 2
BIDDER(S): FACILITIES REHABILITATION, | CENTRAL ROAD AND UTILITY,
INC. LTD
LOCATION: TAYLOR, TEXAS AUSTIN, TEXAS
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check CTC-Cert. Chk. BB BB
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED 1 1
BID UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM QTY | UNIT |ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEMS UNIT PRICES:
114 |IN. FT.|TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS $ 20008 228000|% 1000 % 1,140.00
BASE BID: (BASE BID INCLUDES
ALLOWANCES AND EXCAVATION SAFETY
SYSTEMS UNIT PRICES, IF APPLICABLE.)
$ 1,221,000.00 $ 1,177.700.00
ALTERNATE NO. 1: INSTALL LOS ALTOS
LIFT STATION METER VAULT AS INDICATED
IN PLAN SET 2 OF 2 AND PROJECT MANUAL
VOLUME 3 OF 4 AND IN ACCORDANCE
WITH ALL OTHER APPLICABLE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE,
EOR $ 43,500.00 3 50.000.00

10of2




CERTIFIED BID TAB

BIDDER(S):

FACILITIES REHABILITATION,

INC.

CENTRAL ROAD AND UTILITY,

LTD

BID
ITEM

QTyYy

UNIT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT

ALTERNATE NO. 2: SUBGRADE REPAIR,
BASE PREPARATION, INSTALLATION OF 1
INCH HOT MiX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE
PAVEMENT, COMPACTION AND
UNIFORMLY FINISHING OF PAVING
MATERIAL TO BE SLIGHTLY ABOVE BUT
NOT MORE THAN 1/8 INCH ABOVE THE
EDGE OF THE CASTING OF GUTTER LIP, IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF AUSTIN
SPECIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS,
FOR 1,000 LF OF LAKE SHORE DRIVE,
FROM SOUTH EDGE OF THE
INTERSECTION OF LAGUNA VISTA DRIVE
AND LAKE SHORE DRIVE TO THE
ENTRANCE GATE OF WEST BANK LIFT
STATION SITE. STREET REPAIR SHALL
INCLUDE ADJUSTMENT OF DRIVEWAYS TO
COMPLEMENT ROADWAY FINISHED
SURFACE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, FOR

$

63,200.00

175,000.00

TOTAL BID: (BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1)

$

1,264,500:00

$

1,227,700.00

TOTAL BID: (BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1

$

1,327,700.00

$

1,402,700.00

NOTE: CERTIFIED BASED ON TOTAL BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1 & 2

20f2

‘RUE COPY OF BID TABULATION AS RECEIVED

:R CORRECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
. ONDITIONS GOVERNING PROPOSALS.

</l3

e S—

//S

CONTRACT MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

[ DATE

CONTRACT PROCUREMENT & DEVELOPMENT DIVISION,
CITY OF AUSTIN, TX '




